2l BUSInELg FARING

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structsire R N U E 1 o T —

Portland, Maise, e 0CLODOTT 5 dBED e v
To the TNSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

Tne undersigned hereby applies for o permit to erect aller repair demolish install the following uilding structure equipment
in accordence wit the Laws of the State of Maive, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specificotions, if any, subnitted herewith rud *he following specifications: - . B85 CoD A e EXNR
Location .73=113 Auburn..Street.. .{Section.3) Within FiryLimits? ..................... o Dist. No,
Owner's name and address ........ Waeib-fato-opning Lenten Shaw's Re w it C.CTelephone.... .
Lessee’s name and address ... Boonasls. 1'1.ast.a.1mant> Ewdsns AR eone 1? /Lu '1:(".-1012.5;‘:1m,:!t o
Contrzctor's name and address ¥i.B. .Bowrne. &.3on,..56..0ross..3% Telephone.....2=3907.
Architect — ‘Specifications.... ... ... Plans .. jeg.........No. of sheats 2=,
Proposed use of building . ... Restaurant — . o e INO, farnilies .. .
Last use LA e - . e o INO. fATHITRS s | s
Material... . . Heat .. v SEYIE O 10O o o o s, v ROOANG o
Other builings on same 10t v oo

Estimated €08t $........ cowrenmins

pegrs 2]

R

General Description of New Worls

Te 1nstall air conditioning system
To install kitchen range hood end exhaust fan as per nlan

Parmit Issned with Lettern

1t is understood thav this permit does not inciude insialiation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out scparalely by and in
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO ¥, B, Bourne & Son

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . ... o .Is any elecurical work involved in this work? |
Is counection to be made to public sewer? e JE not, wha* s proposed far sewage? ..

Has septic tank notice been sent? - T notice sent? ..
Height average grade 1o top of plate ... Height average grade to highest point of roof...
Size, 100 tunverrsmre e QEPEA 1o s s ...No. stories souid or filled land?..
Material of foundation ... . Thickness, top

Material of UNAGIPINNING v covoscrommmrsson, s oo s Height . ooeevminn
Kind of roof ..o i RASE. PBI FO0 sman v svomnn. ROOE covrring

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys........... o Of HOENE o v e s, Kind of heat ... ...
Framing Lumber—Kind. . Dressed or full sizey..... ... .. - Corner posts ... .......

Size Girder Columns under girders . . . 1o, Si - e« Mux, on centers ...,

Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exrsrior Wallid oo oo oo

[ ——

Studs (vutside walls w.a carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1L 10O . s s g 2016
On centers: 1st floor: , 2nd

Maximum span;: 1st floor. s ¢ 2020l

e rhasnier Bt 0

{f ore story building with masonty walls, thickness of walls?.

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated ou same lot.. -+ to be accommodated ..... nimber commercial cars to be accommodated.........
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually storéd in the ‘proposed building?....

Y
i .
APFROVI D ,/ VD/ ‘7 ) . Miscellaneous
é._/lf < bt /(/(‘A,“eé‘ P_/,‘: ¢ ;:Will work require disturbing of any tvee on a public street?.. .09,
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent (o

M@ sce thal the State and City requirements pertuiuing thereto are
“observed? ... ¥88..

My Bs Pourne & Son

7/ e SN
Signature of owner Byé ,,,4,/‘”" " PO .M.I(%‘..."

‘XQNSPECHON CoprY
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AP~ 73313 Aubuzn :iiuwaat(h’orthgato Shoprin, Centauy)
Installation of Ay Conditioning Jysteag of g Hooy g Ventily
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' Ortobop 4, 1959
Hy B, Bourno & Son, Copy ¢o: Qugane A, Boone,
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e By B. Bourne &‘50“‘"“"""‘2 A i o RS . 3::‘(.0!:5!"22,,-1959 A T

.11 the sprinkler sysbem in the building is "wet pipe", and the sprinklew
plpes run between ceiling and underside of roof decl considsration should ke given
of coures to the possibility of extromely cold weather freczing water in the vipes.

The details of the air conditioning systom are to comply vith the réqnirementa
of Standards of the Nationsl Eoard of Fire Underyriters for the Inatallation of Air
Conditioning and Yentilating Oystess (Pamphlet No. 90).

Very truly yours,

\

Warren keDonald
WHeD/H 4cting Deputy Inspecter off Bulldings
Enss Peradt Card and .

Copy of Application

P.5. If the concrnte curdb is used cerbalnly it must be securely anchored to the
roof {rame, and, if very high, the turb itself should be reinforsad,
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FILL IN AND BIGR WITH INK LI ; ;.I 5 i 5
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ocT 21 1953
: ZQuUIP viAa T TR0
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT {,‘,T\{ 0{ PQ}.‘ELP i

Portlond, Maine, .. O¢ts 55 1959

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRTLAND, ME,

The undersigned horeby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipinent in accord-
ance with the Latws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location  73=113 . Auimyr 3t.3ecvion U of Building .Hestaurant No. Stories 1 gc}" B“j‘ﬂi"g
Name and address of owner »* = jiance . .#3.. .Eoone's Restaurant, 6 Custom Pouse whaxf. . ...
Installer’s name and address .x.w:.ban.lﬁ.Deuglzsg., 36-42 Hearl st, . Telephone 3=T51L

0.

General Description of Work

To install (%&Iclectric‘ cosking ranges . =(3). electric fryors Eé:{{%g;hb Hotpoint)

G-P-Hotpoint) T
(1) electric broiler{HBRl? ~Hotpoint), S e e
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Locz. lon of appliance .. .« .. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . . ... ... ... -
If s0, how protected ? o . e Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace e e
From top of smoke pipe ... . ... From front of appliance ... From sides or back of appliance . ..
Size of chimney flue ............ ....... . Other connections to same flue - o s .

If gas fired, how vented? ... . . .. . . . Rated maximum demand perhour ... ... . ...

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure pauper and safe conthustion ?

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner . . Labelled by underwriters’ Inhoratories?

Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tank?

Type of floor beneath burner Size of ven! pipe

Location of il storage . Numbher and capacity of tanks

Low water shut off Make cow N
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed ? .

Total capacity of any existing storags tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance  First Lloor Any burnable matevial in floor surface or heneath? one

If s0, how protected ? - .. . Height of Legs, if any none

Skirting at bottom of appliance? none Distance to romhustih]p nmaterial from top of appliance: 6°

From front of appliance ....61. < ever ... From sides and back gi'smes From top of smokepipe

Size of chimney flue .. . ....... . Other conncctions to same flue ) . . T
Is bood to be provided? . . Jes~by othe.s  Ifso how vented? Forced or gravity ? .

If gas fired, how vented? . .. ... .. L. Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? 450 ($2.00 for one heater, ctc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, ote., in same
building at same time.)

APPI)’,OI{ED:. ’
( ;,S :S ; q “\;‘ FL:{,,.LL..‘,.Z'\_‘-.‘11\{\ k&‘_v ¢ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
Lo Y };»’I«'L:JL"\ sl ,(,'7\..\
-J’/Q@??.L e Ch g Lc ek

Do A0 A1 et [ J T

kA EHl
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? yes.

P

~ _ burbank Douglass & Co,

A3 N 7/ R
fééal‘ - E‘/" ve D LU TR Tnatdre of Installer

" ST
bys ! L ‘,//1, L

INSPECTION COPY t’o/;o/dm?
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ST/ 23 y
DATE; : iy
September 3, 1959 ./,\,\«,?(-7
v
B |
HEARING ON APFEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE or StAys KEALTY COvPANY .&'3.“' 2
[l '*' 5
AT 73-113 Auburn Street tf ' .
W, "
Public Hearing ¢n the above appeal was helq befora te Board of 4ppeals, :
BGARD oF APPEALS VoTE
————=_4VPEALS ;
Yes No '
Franklin g, Hinckley vy () '
Joseph T, Gough vy ()
Harry M. Shuapt, (M ()
Record of Hearing:
No opposition,
!
r‘}7 :'
,o- ¢ ) . .



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOAXD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL Agist 17,1959

Shaw's Realty Company ___» ouner of property at _73-113 Anturn St
under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect-
fully petitions the Board of Appeals for riance from the provisions of said Ordinance to RREXGELT
Establishing a cafeteria rcstaurant in Section #3 t tu- Northgate Shopping Center at this
location and for advert.sing signs in connecti.1 cerewl n. This permit is presently not issuable
in the B-1 Business Zone for the following reanons. () the restaurant vce is among those
excluded in Sectior 3-A-8. {2) Area of new signs '~ be erected, includine those on the edge
of the ~anopy and an addition to an existing detached vign on the property, will Le alut 100
square feet, thus increasing by the amount tae arva of signs already located on the property
amounting to over 500 square fset, the sllowable otal area of signs on the premises being
}imited to 200 squave feet by Sec. 16~A-4a of the Ordinance. (3) The proposed signs are not
allowable 1.der Sec. 16-A-4a since they are not to be ettached to the wall of the tullding.
(4) The existing detached sim to which the uddition is to be made is non-conforming under Sec.
16-A-4a in that detached signs are not allovable in the B-l Business Zone and is located within
the 40 faot setback area requirved to be kept free anda open by Sec. 21 of the Ordinance, any

increase in the degree of non-conformity of an existing non-conforming vee being forbidden by
Sfec. 17-B of the Ordinance.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variaice may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds tha! -he
strict application of the provisic & of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
development of property which i .nconsistent with the intent ard purpose of the Ordinance; that
there sre exceptional or uniqur circumstances relating to the pr vty that do not generally apply
to other property in the same i:one or neighborhood, which have r arisen as a result of action of
the applicant subsrquent to the adoption of this Ordinance wheth.:r in violation of the provisions
of the Ordinance or not; that property in the came zone or neigiboshood will not be adversely

affected by the granting of the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary
to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

Shawis Realty Company

By LA -

APPELLANT

DECISTON

After public hearing held _September 3, 1959 , the Board of Appeals finds that all of the above

conditions do exist with respect to this property and that a variance should be granted
in this casge.

It is, therefore, determined that a veriance from the srovisions of the Zoning Ordinance should

be granted in this case, )
7/
%')/M- ﬁf/ V‘%{L/Lﬁ/ O
vor L4 — '\
N
Ne T g e

" JBOARD/ OF AFPEALS /™ ) [+
/ ) .




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

August 24, 1959

TO WHOM IT MAY GONCERIY:

The Board of Appeals will hold & public hearing in the Tnuncil Chamber
at City Hall, Portland, Maime, on Thursday. September 3, 1959, & 4:00 p.m.
to hear the appeal o® Shaw's Realty Compeny requesting an exception to the
Zoning Ordinance to permit establishing a cafeteris restaurant in Section #3
of the Northgate Shopping Center at 73-113 Auburn Street and for advertising

signs in connection therewith,

“his permit is presently not 1ssuable under the Zoning Ordinance in
the B-. business Zone where thc property is located for the following reasons:
(1) The restaurant use ls among those excluded by Section 8-A-8. (2) Area
of new signs to he erected, including those on the edge of the canopy and an
addition t» an existing detached sign on the property, will be #bout 100
square feetf;, thus {ncreasing by ther amount the area of signs already located
on the property amounting to over 500 rquare feet, the allowable total area
of signs on the premises being limited to 200 square feet by Section 16-A-4a
of the Ordinance. (3) The proposed signs are not allowable under Section
16-A-4a ginne they are not to be attached to the wall of the building. (4)
The existing detached sign to which the addition is to be made is non-conforming
undur Section 16-A-4a in that detached signs are not allowable in the B-l
Pusiness Zone and is located within the 40 foot setback area required to be
kept free and open by Section 21 of the Ordinance, any increase in the degree
of nun-conformity of an existing non-conforming use being forbidden by Section

17-B of the Ordinance.

under Section 24 of the Zoning Orc‘nance which
provides that such varlance iay be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds
tbat the strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result

in undue hardship in the development of property which is inconsistent with
the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that Lhere are exceptional or unique
cireumstances relating to the property that do not generally epply to other
property in the seme zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result
of action of che applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Urdinunce
whether in violation of the provisions of the Ordinance or not, -™at property
in the same zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected ., the granting
of the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary to

the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

This appeal is tal'n

her for or against this appeal will be
his notice of required public hearing
y within 500 feet of the premises

All persons interested eit
heard at the above time and place, t
having been sent Lo the ownmers of propert
in question as required by the Ordinance.

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin 5. Hinckley

Chairman
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August 31, 1959

Shaw's Rea) ty Company

58) Cungreas Stroeet
Fortisnd, ¥ains

Atts Mr, 1, Halsey Davig
Gentlenan:

Setperber 3




(T

ALBERT J. SEARS
INBPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Buildind Inspection

AF=73-113 Auburn St
Augast 13, 1959

Shaw's lL.ealty Comp -

Ath: H, Halsey ' e

385 Congress 3t ac to: Corporation {ounsel
“ yne'y Hesteuran.

6 Guoton iouse

GJentlenvn:

Bullding permits and a certificata of oceupanoy foy sttebliahing
& cafoteris rostowrant in Section 43 of the dorthgste Shopping Centor
31 the abuove named Jocation and for advertising signs in cormeation
thorerith are not Leswable undep the Zoning Ordinunce ig the Pl Buniness

¢ona whare the Froperby e located for the follovling -ensora:
1. The restavrent uss is among those cxcluded by Suokion S-A-8,

2. yes of new signs to bn erected, ineluding Lhces on the ndge
of the canopy and an addition to an exdsting Juiushad gl.on
on the propaerty, w1l bs about 100 equare feot, thus in-
credolng by that emount the arsa of signs alrendy Lovated
ol the property smounting to over 500 square fwet, Ghe allowa-
ble total area of signs on tho premises being linited to
200 squars loot by Sachion 16eAdd of the Urdirance.

3. The proposed 8lgns ars not allowabla under Joction 16-s=in
sinca they are not to be attached to the wall of the builddlng,

ho  The uxdsting detached tlgn to which the additing ie to be
mide iy non-conforming undey Soution 16mAwhs ir thut dotached
slyns are not allowsble im the Dwl Business Zore and 13 locaded
wit)in the 40U foot notback apes requirad to be kept. froe and
orea by Sasotion 21 of the Ordinanco, any fnorvace in the degrau
u) non ~nformity of an wlating ma-conforming uss boing fopw
bidder .y Ssotion 17-B of tho Opdi nande,

Wo wrdorstand that you would 1ike to exersles your aryen) rights cone
caradng all »2 theae diacrapancles, Acce, . Ay we are certifying the case
to the Corporation Counsel, to whoss offics i1 Rocn 208, City Hell, you
should g0 to fils the appeal,

It 1o undorstood that i appeal Lo wustained, the paradt application iz
t5 be completed by {1ling a layout plan of the restaurant, end ite facilitics
and by paylng the permit fee bassd on the oxat of the work, Jeparate peruits
will bo rsquired for inetallstion of the signs. It ja underatood thet any

1lhwmtnation of the elgns 1s to be by non-flashing or non-intermlttent Mgkt

olnoe Ughtdng obher than this 19 not perrdttod by the Zoulng Ordi nance,

Vory truly yours, albert J. Soary
VilkieDum

Inspeator of Bulldiage
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AFeT3-113 Auburn e
guet 13, 1959

Shaw'n Realty Lonzany

Ml He faleey Davia

55 Congrewa Jtveet se o1 Corporation covrsal
Booras'a Restavpnrd

b vustom fune Ahap

Gantlemant

Bullding .ermty el 2 ocertificato of occupancy for vatablishing
# exfuteris eostiursat Lo Section 3 of the Horthmate Sopping cenbep
2% the abave numod levation ang for advertising signa i1, ocxnnootion
taerewdbh are set iosuahle under the Zoning Ordinapce in the Bel Basiness
© Lo whera property is located for the following reusons:

1. Yne restauung uee is tusong those excluded by Stsbion onfindd g

s hrea of nev tlgns to ve eractud, inoladdng, & 1+ un the Gugn
0l Ghe canogy end an sddition to an exto'ir - w.aoed alan
on the propriy, will bo abous 100 aquary fave, Yaus ige
wredaing by that amount the arey of algny alroidy lowsted
@ Lho propoeryy anoynting o over 500 square (eet; tha allwg.
blo tobil aves of signs on the prendsow hedrs LLidted to
WY squaro Lfool, by Svetion 16mAada of the Jrdinance,

2 The proposed t413 are not sllovable under Jutndon leimba
slage th, are not to be abtachad b0 the wals uf fhs Luilding.

he Tho exdsting dsirched olgm o which the additlen is bty be
nnds 18 nonecoufcrming under Jactien l6eiehs {0 that Jotached
sy are nob allowsble in the B-1 Dusiness ‘ure ard ig Locatad
A vithin the Lo foob sebdasck apea raquired to ko kapt fras and
) . opun by Jestdon 21 of Lhey sdinance, ang {norsuee in tho dogree
o8 aon~conlirmity of ag oxisting non-contlurming use boing sopm
blida by Bustion 17wD o the edivance.

v Yo usderstand that Jou wernd 1iko ¢o exercius Jour t..peal rights cone
corning all of thess dloorepancien, Accondt ngly we are cortifying tho cage
to wue Uorparution wounsul, to whose office in ‘oom 208, ity Hull, you
sheald o to rils the Yrpeat,

v

1t 13 wxlerstood taat if appsal is sustelined, the porutt enplication 1a
to be complated by f1li0g o layout plan of the restauran. and Lta faciliting
and by pnying the poridd fou based on the sost of the wor'c, leparate perai.Le
will be requirved for instellation of the signes It Ly vaderstcod that eny
Ll uminetion of the signs {0 to be by nonwlaghing or non-intaimd ttent Upghting
alneo Mayhiting other than this 15 not rermitted by e soning Ordinsnce.

Vory truly yours, Albart J, Soars

VxeDin Inaprotor of Pulldinge




| & BUSINWSS ZONE
APPLICATION FCR PERMIT

(‘Ia.n of Bmldmd o 7};& of Stmctun and..class

..................

Partland, Mmm .. hugust 12, 1959

I‘o the INSPLCTOR OF BU! LDING% PORTLAND. MAINE

I' he understgncd hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building strurture equipment

B X accqrdarcc with the Laws of the Stale of Ya’ae, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and

s;vccff calwns, if any, subnitted herewith and the foliowing specifications:
Locatxon 32103, Auburn Sk S . Within Fire Limits? ... 30 Dist. Ngun, e

Ower’ 5 name and ‘address ...l l0xigaLA. $hQURML, Q«mber, 2Nl e. Real iy G0 Telephone. . v
Lesste’s:name and address Boone's Regtaurent, 6 Custom Hovse Whar

.. Telephone.....

Contractor's name and addrens . . womon woms i s o o

Architec;t ............ s s Speciﬁcations .
Propoged use v.{ building

. Telephone......
..No. of sheets ... ...
No. families womwmmmenr

Last use

.. No. families

st agming

Material.mmmmmmmmn NG, StOFICE wvmierns Heat... ...

Roofing ...

Other buildings 0n SAME 108 . veamcsmmmmmnes o o s s sigee <ot

S

Estimated cost $.mmmmmn s . Fee § o i vcros
General Description of New Work

To provide cafeteria restaurart in Jection j -uorthga’ce :
This application ir preliminary to qel se..tle éi»ﬁﬁ(;t on of Zonlng Appeal,
In event the appeal is sustained uic aW 111 fumigh complata information,

opping (onter,

/ I3y s A3t 0, 7/ ?/‘5.?

- prgpa

It is underslood that US'& permit doeg ngdclude installation of heuting apparatus which is o be luken out separately by and in

I TO BE ISSUED TQ
Details of New Worlk

Has septic tank naiicé been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average frade to top of Plate .o v Height average grade to highest point of roof....
Size, fuont depth No, Stories . . solid or filled and..vomvmmensmnam@REH OF FOCKT e e soeome
Material of foundation .. Thickness, tOP v s boOttOM, e o CUIAL o v s s oo
Material of UNAEIPINNING s msssonsis sosmammssasnss oo Height ... cvesmmmmaassmese: TIICKIIESE oo cmmnprsmes -

Kinu of 100 .eocommmmmmmsmmessn RISE PEF F00L wommmnmcnsmmrons Roof covering

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys
Framing Lumber—Kind..

.................. of lining ..o Iind of heat ... oo Stk o
o DrC8SCA O Lull siz€2, .. o . e COINET POSLS o e e ST e

Size GIrder wm. v { uNNS v2tler girders oo .

...... Max, ou centeys ...

Kind aud thekness of outsirie sheathing of exterior wallst o o e e

s s et st s ey os s e 4

Studs (outside walls and carsying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fies.
Joists and ralters: 1st floor. nd 3rd [— R 101 f—
On centext,: 1at floor.. 2nd weara 300 o S0cf
Maxinmm 2 a: 18t ROOF st st e .+ 2nd 3rd o toof
1t one story building with mesonry walls, thickness of walls? ..

T e L

b dncen S samat b bR

..... v

s s ——————— 5 helghtT e = conequmens

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.... .., to be nrcomr:nodated ......... number cominercial cars to be accommodated ...
Will automobile repairing be done othe. than minor repaiss tis cars habitnally stored in the proposed building?.. commens,

i
¥

AI'PROVED: Miscellaneoss

Wikl work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.

; Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent tg

- ste that the State and City requirentents pertaining theseto are
observed? ...

Doonets Ren taurunt.

g
L .

by1 /’”

Signatire of QWL avrimmmmnn ~é'4(
INSPESTION COPY .

£
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- L BL BUS BTS2 7 0% Pg %qnp '{
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT b ”(35
Class of Building or Type of Htractmie SEP 23 1050

Portlavd, Maine, 5°pt'18~ 1759 . CTTY_ L HL e AT

y ’ [V A S SRR IR W Rt e Y 2+ 9 )
7o the INSPRCTOR OF RUILDINGS, PORTIAND, MAINE

JLhe unrlcrswzed Bere’ :y opplies for @ permit lo evect citer repwirdemuvish insiall ke fallawmg building structure cquiptent
iR ac(ordance 'w;th the Léws of the Stale'of Masne, the Building Coda and Zoning Ordmance of the C1ty of Portlam’ plar:s and
,pmf cations, if any, submisicd herewith and the following specifraiions:

Locahon . (.3,,133 AR SEa e van v i e+ Within Fire Lxmlts? e Dist, Nowe
Owner's name and address ......Nox; &kxg’,&te bhopp:.ng, Cantar, .‘..S)ggkﬁ ﬁu“ﬁal’@y“ %% Telephonc,.‘...‘ .
Lessee's name and address ... &»’Qm Hi. ﬁa&l“«a’lram 2 W‘Jl}Qm domz‘g L3y Telephone

Contractos’s name and address . . Telepnone 31039" .....
Architect + enoon e o« Specifications.. . ... Plns ... Y83..... .No. of sheats ...”..
Proposed Use 0f DU e wsmmer s mns s s No. {amilies ...
Last use PO P, . No. families ...
Material . Heat .. . Siyle of roof . .. .. e, Roofing .. won.

Other buildings on same 10t e s v maon e e e e e e s o
Eatimated cost § . s mavmins Fee §. 2200, .
General Description of Mew Work

To erect 3! % 191 atga on roof us per plav.

Comate e

EOCHY w:"’g{mml/ 3@ —

It is undersiood that this penait does not inciude installation of healing upparctus which is to be laken ont ssparalely b, and in
the name of the heating contracter, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. . ... ... .wo . I8 any electrical work involved in this work? ... ..
Ts connection to be made to public sewer? mummssmmmmo— [f 10t, What 15 propo:ed for SEWage? . .. e o
Has septic tank notice been sent? - FOrm Notice SENG s e omme S

Height average grade to top of plate ... . Weight average grade to highest point of roof.. ..o i e

82, FEOMEcrrc s GEPLH e . oo NOw tOTiES 80l or filled Tand 2 o e earth of TocK? o s o
Material of foundation ..o wme . [hizkuess, tOP o + o bottom... cellar .. ...

Material of anderphiDing memsecm s o s onn Height Thickness ..

Kiud of roof . ... . Rise per {00 .« e e Roof covering ... e e

No. of ChifNeys .o o o s Material of chimneys... . ... of lining.. .. w. ... .. Kindofheat ... . ..

. Sills ...

...... Mg, O CONWCTS o e e

Framing Lamber—¥ind o - o Dressed or Lull 8262 v u . Corner posts .
5i2¢ Girder v someme + o Golumns under girders ... ... .. . Sire .
Kind and thickuess of outside sheathing of exterior walls? ...

Studs (outside walls aad carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span aver 8 fcet.

Joists and rafters: 18t 11000 s soecmmmseng F0 e s siniry ST s e o ot TOOF s

On centera: 18t 1008, crrcmmensmere - e s 2 s e iy SF s , roof .

Maximum spasts 181 flOOF ... e 3 200 s « . roof . .
1t one story building with masonry walls, thxckness OF WAL e oo s s i s+« e DRCHERET o e

It a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot... ., to be accommodated.... ..iumber commercial cars to be acéommiodated......
Will autosmobiiv repairing be done other than min sepaira to cars habitually stored in the proposed bullding?.... o o
" APPROVED: "‘/@‘5_/,3“7 ) WMiscellaneous
. Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? IO, L.

Will there be in charge of the above work a peiscn competent to

s ot 4 see that the State and City requirernents pertaining ‘uercto are
observed? .. Yod......
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